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29/09/2019

13/10/2019

27/10/2019

01/11/2019

17/11/2019

523974

544102

563711

531872

550872
551179
551741

552299

552588

552628

560109

544878

531655

540553

551391

528397

529796

22018478

22018468

22018470

22018474

22018473
22018493
22018471

22018477

22018476

22018469

22018490

22018480

22018491

22018492

22018479

22018475

22018472

563630

527672

560109

520508

544348
550802
514257

564209

502601

554146

545673

509037

544921

544921

563809

526349

580689

Conflans 1

Origny U.S. 1

Rc De L'Aube 1

Port Char 1

Fresnoy Clerey 1
S.C. De Savieres 1
Pays Orient C. 
S.Ent 1
Riceys Sport 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Bel.Villechetif Bour 
1
Metrop. Troyenne 
Fc 3

F.C. Vallant Fontain
1

Creney 1

Lusigny Et 1

Celles/Essoyes 1

Romilly Port 1

Nogent / Port 1

A.S.I.A  De Troyes 
1
Trainel 1

Metrop. Troyenne 
Fc 4

F.C. St Mesmin 2

F.C. Nogentais 2
Marigny St Martin 1
Foy. Barsequanais 
F. 2
F.C. Nord Est 
Aubois 2
Us Dienvilloise 1

A.C. Torvilliers 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai
1

Mery Seine 1

Am. Bagneux 
Clesles 1

Am. Bagneux 
Clesles 1

A.S. Chartreux 1

S Parres Tert 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Vendredi

Dimanche

53090.1

53080.1

53082.1

53086.1

53085.1
53096.1
53083.1

53089.1

53088.1

53081.1

53093.1

53092.1

53094.1

53095.1

53091.1

53087.1

53084.1

Coupe Elite/Toulokowitz / Phase 1

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 3 à ST
PARRES AUX TERTRES

Complexe Sportif Henri Terré 4 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Communal à CLEREY
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Stade Municipal à LUYERES

Stade Du Parc St Vincent 1 à LES
RICEYS
Stade De La Burie 1 à ST JULIEN
LES VILLAS
Stade Léon Cuisin 1 à 
VILLECHETIF
Complexe Sportif Henri Jacquot 1 
à PONT STE MARIE

Stade Andre Dore à FONTAINE 
LES GRES

Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES

Stade Municipal 1 à LUSIGNY 
SUR BARSE

Stade Pol Saintives à ESSOYES

Stade Bardin Gousserey 2 à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade De L' Agora à NOGENT 
SUR SEINE
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